
100k

Start     0km   start: 01/01 09:00

Total Leg Turn Go on road

0.0 0.0 Start .2 Farmers Market

0.2 0.2 Right 1.0 Sandy Ridge Rd

1.2 1.2  Left 1.3 W Market St

2.5 2.5 Right .4 N Bunker Hill Rd

2.9 2.9  Left 1.6

4.5 4.5  Left 2.2 County Line Rd

6.7 6.7 Right .8 N Carolina 150 E/N Main St/Oak Ridge Rd

7.5 7.5  Left 1.3 Bethel Church Rd

8.8 8.8  Left .4 Warren Rd

9.2 9.2 Right 2.9

12.1 12.1  Left 2.2 Goodwill Church Rd

14.3 14.3 Right 1.7

16.0 16.0  Left 1.4 N Carolina 65 W

17.4 17.4 Right 6.6 Pine Hall Rd

24.0 24.0 Right 1.0 River Rd

25.0 25.0 Continue 5.1 Lindsey Bridge Rd

30.1 30.1 Right .2 US-311 N/W Academy St

30.3 30.3  Left 1.8

32.1 32.1 Continue .8 Turner St

32.9 32.9 Right .1

33.0 33.0  Left Exxon Gas station

into  53km    open: 01/01 10:34

Control  (33mi)   close: 01/01 12:32

GSO Farmer's Market – Mayodan

Beeson Rd

Piney Grove Rd

Belews Creek Rd

sland Dr

N Ayersville Rd



100k

Total Leg Turn Go on road

33.0 0.0  Left .9

33.9 0.9  Left .5

34.4 1.4 Right .9 NC-704 E / US-220 BUS S

35.3 2.3 Right .1 Wall St

35.4 2.4  Left .2 W Murphy St

35.6 2.6 Right .2 N Market St

35.8 2.8  Left .3 E Academy St

36.1 3.1 Right 3.3 Mineral Springs Rd

39.4 6.4 Right 1.4

40.8 7.8  Left 5.8 Gideon Grove Church Rd

46.6 13.6 Continue .4 Gideon Grove Rd

47.0 14.0  Left .5

47.5 14.5 Right .1 Vaughn St

47.6 14.6  Left .9 US-158 E

48.5 15.5 Right .0

48.5 15.5  Left .7 Athens Rd

49.2 16.2 Right 2.5

51.7 18.7 Right 1.7 Oak Ridge Rd

53.4 20.4  Left 1.9 Bunch Rd

55.3 22.3 Right 1.6 NW School Rd

56.9 23.9  Left .1

57.0 24.0 Right 1.8

58.8 25.8 Right 1.9 Pleasant Ridge Rd

60.7 27.7 Right .7 W Market St

61.4 28.4  Left 1.0 Sandy Ridge Rd

62.4 29.4  Left .2 Farmers Market

62.6 29.6 Arrive' Farmers Market

into  101km    open: 01/01 11:56

Control  (63mi)   close: 01/01 15:40

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish: 

call 980.224.3747 - Tony Goodnight

This event has no official Sag Support

Ayersville Rd

Ayersville Rd / NC-704

Ellisboro Rd

Ellisboro Rd
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Eversfield Rd

Alcorn Rd

Edgefield Rd

For Emergenies use 911 type services
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